No. C 33493

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BETTER BUSINESS BUREAU, INC.
DALE M DIXON

PO BOX 9817

BOISE ID 83707

DALE M DIXON
1200 N. CURTIS RD.
BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Sign

ature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR SCOTT MADISON PO BOX 7608

SECRETARY MATT PORTER 1858 E 1ST ST

PRESIDENT DALE M DIXON PO BOX 9817

DIRECTOR KEN CARROLL 500 E. SHORE DRIVE

DIRECTOR STEVE WHITE 3778 PLANTATION RIVER DR #102
DIRECTOR DAMOND WATKINS 3910 S YELLOWSTONE HWY
DIRECTOR TED SERMON 340 MAY ST

DIRECTOR JOAN STEPHENS 3040 ELDER ST

DIRECTOR JULIE ARMES 1465 N SKYLINE DR

City State
BOISE D
IDAHO FALLS D
BOISE D
EAGLE D
BOISE D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
BOISE D
IDAHO FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83707-1608
83401

83707-4817
83616-6908
83703-3086
83402-4342
83401-2544
83705-4707
83402-1707

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 33493

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dale Dixon
Name (type or print): Dale Dixon

Date: 02/28/2013

Title: President/ceo

Processed 02/28/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




