No. C 33493		Due no later than Mar 31, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		DALE M DIXON			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BETTER BUSINESS BUREAU, INC. DALE M DIXON PO BOX 9817		1200 N. CURTIS RD. BOISE ID 83706			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		BOISE ID 83707		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR SECRETARY PRESIDENT DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	SCOTT MADISON MATT PORTER DALE M DIXON KEN CARROLL STEVE WHITE		PO BOX 7608 1858 E 1ST ST PO BOX 9817 500 E. SHORE DRIVE 3778 PLANTATION RIVER DR #102	BOISE IDAHO FALLS BOISE EAGLE BOISE	ID ID ID ID ID	USA USA USA USA USA	83707-1608 83401 83707-4817 83616-6908 83703-3086
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	DAMOND WATKINS TED SERMON JOAN STEPHENS JULIE ARMES		3910 S YELLOWSTONE HWY 340 MAY ST 3040 ELDER ST 1465 N SKYLINE DR	IDAHO FALLS IDAHO FALLS BOISE IDAHO FALLS	ID ID ID ID	USA USA USA USA	83402-4342 83401-2544 83705-4707 83402-1707
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 33493		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Dale Dixon Name (type or print): Dale Dixon		Date: 02/28/2013 Title: President/ceo			
Processed 02/28/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							